Select desired accessories below.
Hole Code
00 = No Holes
21 = 1/4-20 1" Ctrs
22 = 1/4-20 2" Ctrs
23 = Laser Port + 21 Hole Code
24 = Laser Port + 22 Hole Code
25 = 1/4-20 x 0.5" Ctrs MaxxAlign
31 = M6 25mm Ctrs
32 = M6 50mm Ctrs
33 = Laser Port + 31 Hole Code
34 = Laser Port + 32 Hole Code
35 = M6x12.5mm Ctrs MaxxAlign
99 = Custom Hole Pattern
Series 5100T
Laboratory Grade Optical Table
Ordering Information
-
Width
36 = 36" (914mm)
48 = 48" (1219mm)
59 = 59" (1499mm)
72 = 72" (1828mm)
Thickness
08 = 8" (203mm)
12 = 12" (304mm)
18 = 18" (457mm)
24 = 24" (609mm)
36 = 36" (914mm)
Length
60 = 60" (1524mm)
72 = 72" (1828mm)
96 = 96" (2438mm)
120 = 120" (3048mm)
144 = 144" (3658mm)
168 = 168" (4267mm)
192 = 192" (4877mm)
240 = 240" (6096mm)
51           T - -
Note:Tables longer then 16’are Custom -  Consult a KSI Sales Engineer.
Leg Supports to be Ordered Separately
❏ AWS Auxiliary Work Surface
❏ TTE Tabletop Enclosure
❏ LMS Laser Mounting Shelf
❏ LP Laser Port
❏ MBS Modular Butt Splice
❏ SPK Lap Splice Kit
❏ SR Seismic Restraints
❏ PAC Portable Air Compressor
Kinetic Systems, Inc.
Quote Request for Series 5100T
Please print this form, fill in desired selections,
and fax to Kinetic Systems, Inc. at 617.522.6323
PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER
DESCRIPTION OF EQUIPMENT TO BE ISOLATED
EQUIPMENT SIZE AND WEIGHT
ESTIMATED CENTER OF GRAVITY
NAME TITLE
COMPANY
ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP
TEL:                                                        FAX:
E-MAIL ADDRESS
KINETIC
SYSTEMS I
N
C.
Ordering Information QX  5/13/05  3:27 PM  Page 11